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DRILLS
PMLDM6B

PM10HDM

PM10DM-HD

PM13DM-HD

PM10TD

PM10ID

PMID13-DY

PM14ID Pro

10mm Drill 400 Watts

10mm Drill 450 Watts

10mm Drill 710 Watts

13mm Drill 710 Watts

10mm Torque Screw Driver 350 Watts

10mm Impact Drill 500 Watts

13mm Impact Drill 650 Watts

13mm Impact Drill 750 Watts

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

3,399.00

4,159.00

4,749.00

4,949.00

3,699.00

4,299.00

 4,699.00 

5,069.00

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

CORDLESS TOOLSTOOLS

10mm Cordless Driver Drill 12 Volts

10mm Cordless Driver Drill 16 Volts -Brushless

10mm Cordless Driver Drill 18 Volts 

13mm Cordless Driver Drill 18 Volts -Brushless

Cordless Impact Driver 18 Volts

Cordless Impact Wrench 18 Volts - Brushless

Cordless Impact Wrench 21 Volts - Brushless

Cordless Rotary Hammer 18 Volts - Brushless

Cordless Rotary Hammer 21 Volts - Brushless

100mm Cordless Angle Grinder 18 Volts - Brushless

125mm Cordless Angle Grinder 18 Volts - Brushless

125mm Cordless Circular Saw 18 Volts - Brushless

254mm Cordless Hand Saw 18 Volts - Brushless

Cordless Cotton Shear 3.6 Volts

Cordless Leaf Aspirator 18 Volts - Brushless

Cordless Tile Fixing Layer 8.4 Volts

Cordless Single Suction Glass Lifter 3.7 Volts

100m Laser Distance Meter

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672900

84672900

84671120

84671120

84672100

84672100

84672200

84678100

84672100

85081900

84672100

84672100

84672900

7,999.00

17,999.00

11,499.00

21,999.00

13,999.00

18,499.00

23,549.00

23,099.00

24,099.00

20,799.00

20,799.00

23,099.00

21,999.00

4,099.00

15,999.00

6,999.00

4,699.00

3,999.00

PM-CDD-12V-2B

PM-CDD-16VB-2BL

PM-CDD-18V-2B

PM-13CDD-18VB-2BL

PM-CID-18VB-2B

PM-CIW-18V-2BL

PM-CIW-21V-2BL-HD

PM-CRH-18VB-2BL

PM-CRH-21V-2BL-HD

PM-CAG-18VB-2B

PM-CAG-125-18VB-2B

PM-CCS-18VB-2BL

PM-CHS-18VB-2BL

PM-CCS-3.6VB

PM-CBR-18VBL

PM-CTM-8.4V

PM-CSSGL-3.7V

PM-LDM-100M

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

IMPACT WRENCH

12.7mm(1/2") Impact Wrench 300 Watts

12.7mm (1/2") Impact Wrench 700 Watts

84672900

84672900

6,049.00

11,299.00

PM12EIW

PM22EIW

PMCM4 Pro

PMCM415

PMCM4SB

PMCM5

PM20RH-DY

PM22RH

PM25RH-DY

PM26RH

PM28RH

PMDH05-2P

PMDH07

PMDH11E-DY

PMDH11P

PMDH15P

PMCVWN-DY

PMCV3M Pro

PM50CV-3M

PM355RS

PM133WC

PM190WC-BL

PM-AAC-250

PM7WS

PM12EM-DY

PM16MD

PMEM-2S

110 - 125mm Marble Cutter 1100 Watts

110 - 125mm Marble Cutter 1250 Watts

110mm Marble Cutter 1300 Watts

110 - 125mm Marble Cutter 1450 Watts

22mm Rotary Hammer 800 Watts

22mm Rotary Hammer 600 Watts

26mm Rotary Hammer 950 Watts

26mm Rotary Hammer 800 Watts

28mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer 800 Watts

5 Kg 17mm Hex Demolition Hammer 900 Watts

5 Kg SDS Max Demolition Hammer 900 Watts

11Kg SDS Max Demolition Hammer 1500 Watts

11Kg SDS Max Demolition Hammer 1500 Watts

15Kg 30mm Hex Demolition Hammer 1400 Watts

Concrete Viberator Machine without needle

Concrete Vibrator with 3 Mtr Needle 1100 Watts

Heavy Duty Concrete Vibrator with 3 Mtr Needle
2200 Watts

355mm Concrete Cutter 4000 Watts

133mm Wall Chaser 2700 Watts

190mm Wall Chaser 2600 Watts - Brushless

250mm AAC Block Cutter 1200 Watts

180mm Wall Sander 1100 Watts

Paint Mixer 880 Watts  - Variable Speed

Paint Mixer 880 Watts

Dual Speed Paint Mixer 1400 Watts

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84671120

84678920

84678920

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84678990

84678990

84678990

5,449.00

6,499.00

6,499.00

4,299.00

7,499.00

7,019.00

7,999.00

9,749.00

 10,999.00

13,849.00

14,999.00

23,499.00

37,699.00

25,999.00

4,050.00

8,099.00

18,799.00

34,999.00

26,999.00

19,799.00

 18,799.00

10,999.00

4,299.00

5,999.00

10,999.00

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

100mm Angle Grinder 670 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 710 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 750 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 800 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 800 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 1000 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 1050 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 1200 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1000 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1100 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1200 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1300 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1400 Watts

180mm Angle Grinder 3200 Watts - Brushless

180mm Angle Grinder 2600 Watts

180mm Angle Grinder 3000 Watts

280mm Angle Grinder 2600 Watts

230mm Angle Grinder 3000 Watts

125mm Straight Grinder 950 Watts

150mm Straight Grinder 950 Watts

6mm Die Grinder 350 Watts

6mm Die Grinder 520 Watts

180mm Chop Saw 1500 Watts

355mm Chop Saw 2400 Watts

355mm Chop Saw 2600 Watts

400mm Chop Saw / I Phase 3HP / 2200 Watts

400mm Chop Saw / III Phase 5HP / 4000 Watts

127mm Portable Band Saw 1100 Watts

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

3,899.00

3,249.00

4,049.00

4,599.00

4,599.00

3,899.00

6,649.00

6,649.00

5,649.00

6,949.00

6,949.00

8,299.00

7,299.00

27,999.00

 13,299.00 

 13,299.00 

13,999.00

13,999.00

9,099.00

9,399.00

3,999.00

10,349.00

11,499.00

14,299.00

17,899.00

41,999.00

45,999.00

45,999.00

PMAG4-670B

PMAG4-670S

PMAG4-750B

PMAG4-800S

PMAG4-850B

PMAG4-803DY

PMAG4-1050B

PMAG4-1200B-HD

PMAG5-1000S

PMAG5-1100B

PMAG5-1200B-HD

PMAG125

PMAG5-1400DMS

PMAG180-BL

PMAG180

PMAG180-30HD

PMAG230

PMAG230-30HD

PMSG5

PMSG6

PM6DG-DY

PMDG6N

PM180CS

PMCS14-22DY

PM355CS

PM400CP I Phase

PM400CP - HD

PM-127PBS

METAL WORKING TOOLS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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WOOD WORKING TOOLS
PM255BMS-DY

PMBTS1801

PM60JGE

PM7CS

PM7CS-HD

PM30RS

PM82EP500E

PM82EP710

PM110SFS

PM185LFS

PM125ROS

PM150ROS-BL

PM12ER

PM6ET

255mm Belt Mitre Saw 1400 Watts

254mm Bench Table Saw 1800 Watts

60mm Jigsaw 600 Watts

185mm Circular Saw 1050 Watts

185mm Circular Saw 1900 Watts

90mm Reciprocating Saw 900 Watts

82mm Planer 500 Watts

82mm Planer 710 Watts

110x100mm Finishing Sander 240 Watts

93x185mm Finishing Sander 320 Watts

125mm Orbital Sander 350 Watts

150mmOrbital Sander 350 Watts - Brushless

12mm Router 1500 Watts

6.35mm Trimmer 600 Watts

84672900

84672900

84678990

84672200

84672200

84678990

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

11,499.00

42,399.00

6,759.00

8,599.00

8,999.00

11,899.00

5,499.00

8,799.00

4,149.00

4,799.00

5,699.00

19,949.00

7,899.00

4,899.00

PM125DAP

PMCP180

125mm Dual Action Polisher 950 Watts

180mm Sander Polisher 1200 Watts

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

23mm Magentic Drill 1800 Watts

28mm Magentic Drill 2080 Watts

38mm Magentic CoreDrill 1620 Watts

50mm Magentic CoreDrill  Watts

70mm Magentic Core Drill 1720 Watts

250mm Diamond Core Drill 3200 Watts

300mm Diamond Core Drill 3900 Watts

2.5mm Electric Scissor 500 Watts

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

53,999.00

61,999.00

40,299.00

55,599.00

55,449.00

34,749.00

47,799.00

8,099.00

PM6023-HD

PM6028-HD

PM38MDAC

PM50MD Pro

PM70MDAC

PM250DCD

PM300DCD

PM2.5ES

METAL WORKING TOOLS

84672900

84672900

10,299.00

9,399.00

POLISHERS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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PM-CDD-14.8V-1BL-DY

PM-CDD-18.5V-1BL-DY

13mm Cordless Driver Drill 14.8 Volts - Brushless 

13mm Cordless Driver Drill 18.5 Volts - Brushless 

84672100

84672100

6,999.00

7,999.00

PM16ECS

PMCS-5818

PMCS-5822

PM BC-52

PMEA150

PM-ELM3711

405mm Electric Chain Saw 2100 Watts

450mm 58cc Petrol Chainsaw 

550mm 58cc Petrol Chainsaw

52cc Brush Cutter

52cc Earth Auger

38mm Electric Lawn Mower 1200 Watts

84672900

84678100

84678100

84671900

84672100

84331190

 10,349.00 

21,799.00

21,999.00

23,269.00

27,299.00

18,199.00

OUTDOOR POWER  TOOLS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

Blower 400 Watts

Blower 600 Watts

Blower 700 Watts

Blower 800 Watts

Heat Gun 1600 Watts

Heat Gun 2000 Watts

15 Litre Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 800 Watts

30 Litre Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 1200 Watts

70 Litre Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 3600 Watts

50 Litre Floor Sweeper

30 Litre Air Compressor 2 HP - Oil less

50 Litre Air Compressor  2.5 HP

300 Bar Pressure Washer 3200 Watts

1.5 Litre Airless Paint Sprayer 1010 Watts

1000ml Electric Spray Gun 400 Watts

900ml Electric Spray Gun 400 Watts

600ml Spray Gun(HVLP) 

84145920

84145920

84145920

84145920

84678990

84678990

85081900

85081900

85081900

84672900

84148090

84148090

84248990

84242000

84242000

84242000

84242000

2,799.00

3,199.00

2,849.00

5,199.00

 1,499.00 

 2,399.00 

5,599.00

20,799.00

28,999.00

38,999.00

16,199.00

23,999.00

77,199.00

26,399.00

2,999.00

3,999.00

2,349.00

PM425BR

PM600BR

PM700BRV

PM800BR

PMHG1600E

PMHG2100

PMVC15L

PMVC30L

PMVC70L

PMFS50L

PMAC30-OL

PMAC50L

PMCW300 Pro

PM-APS-1.5L

PM40ESG-DY

PM60ESG

PMSG-827P

SPECIAL TOOLS

RED SERIES TOOLS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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100mm Pneumatic Angle Grinder

6mm Pneumatic Die Grinder

6mm Pneumatic Pencil Grinder

6mm Pneumatic Long Neck Die Grinder

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

4,849.00

2,999.00

5,599.00

13,449.00

PM-PAG-100

PM-PDG6

P-ADG-6PG

P-ADG-6LN

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

Cordless Impact Wrench 18.5 Volts - Brushless 

Cordless Leaf Aspirator 18.5 Volts - Brushless 

125mm Marble Cutter 1250 Watts

22mm Rotary Hammer 800 Watts

355mm Chop Saw 3000 Watts

Concrete Viberator with  1.5 Mtr 2600 Watts

Blower 600 Watts

Blower 700 Watts with Speed control

450mm 62cc Petrol Chainsaw 

550mm 62cc Petrol Chainsaw

84672900

84145920

84672900

84671120

84672900

84678920

84145920

84145920

84678100

84678100

7,999.00

10,999.00

4,699.00

4,099.00

13,699.00

5,099.00

1,999.00

2,599.00

13,399.00

13,599.00

PM-CIW-18.5V-1BL-DY

PM-CBR-18.5V-1BL-DY

CM-MC5-2000

CM-RH-20A

CM-CO355-3000

CM-EV-2600-1.5

CM-BLR-600

CM-BLR-700V

CM-GSC18-62MS

CM-GSC22-62MS

RED SERIES TOOLS

ARC Welding Machine 220A - I Phase

ARC Welding Machine 260A - I Phase

ARC Welding Machine 400A I Phase

ARC Welding Machine 500A  - III Phase

MIG Welding Machine 500A  - III Phase

TIG Welding Machine 315A  - III Phase

Air Plasma Machine 40A - I Phase

Air Plasma Machine 70A  - III Phase

Air Plasma Machine 80A   - III Phase

Air Plasma Machine 100A  - III Phase

Air Plasma Machine 120A  - III Phase

Air Plasma Machine 160A  - III Phase

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

16,999.00

19,499.00

24,999.00

41,649.00

81,599.00

88,999.00

30,999.00

76,999.00

85,999.00

1,18,999.00

1,37,999.00

1,94,999.00

PM-MMA220-DY

PM-MMA260-DY

PM-MMA400-DY

PM-MMA500-DY

PM-MIG500-DY

PM TIG 315P ACDC

PM CUT 40

PM CUT 70

PM CUT 80

PM CUT 100

PM CUT 120

PM CUT 160

WELDING INVERTERS

PNEUMATIC TOOLS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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10mm Cordless Driver Drill 12 Volts

10mm Drill 320 Watts

16mm Drill 1200 Watts

12.7mm (1/2") Impact Wrench 350 Watts

100mm Marble Cutter 1200 Watts

180mm Marble Cutter 1800 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 670 Watts

100mm Angle Grinder 710 watts

125mm Angle Grinder 860 Watts

125mm Angle Grinder 1240 Watts

180mm Angle Grinder 2450 Watts

230mm Angle Grinder 2450 Watts

6mm Die Grinder 550 Watts

125mm Straight Grinder 950 Watts

150mm Straight Grinder 950 Watts

355mm Chop Saw 2300 Watts

255mm Miter Saw

180mm Sander Polisher 1200 Watts

60mm Jigsaw 550 Watts

82mm Planer 710 Watts

6mm Trimmer 550 Watts

12mm Router 1850 Watts

84672100

84672100

84672100

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84672900

84678990

84672900

84672900

84672900

 12,499.00 

3,799.00

11,799.00

10,499.00

5,799.00

14,699.00

4,199.00

3,075.00

6,899.00

8,999.00

14,599.00

14,599.00

6,899.00

10,999.00

11,999.00

12,450.00

26,799.00

12,199.00

7,225.00

8,499.00

6,199.00

13,699.00

BL6212CB

6410ER

6816NB

6416

4100

4180

9913B

9710

9125

9925D

9180S

9123S

9025

9725

9750

7614NB

7210

9718EI

1260E

1982

3806

3912BS

KEN POWER TOOLS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

6mm Pneumatic Long Neck Die Grinder with
Speed Module

125mm Pneumatic Air Self Vacuum Sander

12.7mm (1/2") Pnuematic Impact Wrench

84672900

84672900

84672900

13,999.00

9,199.00

9,399.00

P-ADG-6LN-SM

PM-PAS-125SV

PM-PIW-1/2

PNEUMATIC TOOLS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 6x110

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 6x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 8x110

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 8x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 8x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 8x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 10x110

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 10x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 10x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 10x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 12x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 12x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 12x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 12x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 14x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 14x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 14x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 14x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 16x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 16x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 16x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 16x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 18x160

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 18x210

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 18x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 18x350

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 20x210

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

 84.00 

 96.00 

 101.00 

 110.00 

 129.00 

 149.00 

 110.00 

 133.00 

 165.00 

 179.00 

 170.00 

 194.00 

 219.00 

 236.00 

 214.00 

 236.00 

 260.00 

 280.00 

 273.00 

 305.00 

 331.00 

 371.00 

 399.00 

 429.00 

 499.00 

 549.00 

 579.00 

PCT-6x110

PCT-6x160

PCT-8x110

PCT-8x160

PCT-8x210

PCT-8x260

PCT-10x110

PCT-10x160

PCT-10x210

PCT-10x260

PCT-12x160

PCT-12x210

PCT-12x260

PCT-12x310

PCT-14x160

PCT-14x210

PCT-14x260

PCT-14x310

PCT-16x160

PCT-16x210

PCT-16x260

PCT-16x310

PCT-18x160

PCT-18x210

PCT-18x310

PCT-18x350

PCT-20x210

ACCESSORIES DRILL BITS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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205

206

207

208



TCT Annular Cutter 35x12mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x14mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x16mm

82021020

82021020

82021020

 2,199.00 

 2,199.00 

 2,199.00 

A-PM-TAC35x12

A-PM-TAC35x14

A-PM-TAC35x16

A-PMCF-14160

A-PMCF-14250

A-PMCF-17280

A-PMCF-17450

A-PMCF-18280

A-PMCF-18400

A-PMCF-18600

A-PMCP-14160

A-PMCP-14250

A-PMCP-17280

A-PMCP-17450

A-PMCP-18280

A-PMCP-18400

A-PMCP-18600

A-PMCP-30410

SDS Plus Flat Chisel 14x160

SDS Plus Flat Chisel 14x250

Hex Flat Chisel 17x280

Hex Flat Chisel 17x450

SDS Max Flat Chisel 18x280

SDS Max Flat Chisel 18x400

SDS Max Flat Chisel 18x600

SDS Plus Pointed Chisel 14x160

SDS Plus Pointed Chisel 14x250

Hex Pointed Chisel 17x280

Hex Pointed Chisel 17x450

SDS Max Pointed Chisel 18x280

SDS Max Pointed Chisel 18x400

SDS Max Pointed Chisel 18x600

Hex Pointed Chisel 30x410

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

 181.00 

 224.00 

 281.00 

 431.00 

 299.00 

 444.00 

 531.00 

 181.00 

 224.00 

 281.00 

 431.00 

 299.00 

 444.00 

 531.00 

 886.00 

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

PCT-20x310

PCT-20x450

PCT-22x260

PCT-22x310

PCT-22x450

PCT-25x310

PCT-25x450

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 20x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 20x450

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 22x260

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 22x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 22x450

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 25x310

SDS Plus Double Flute Drill Bit 25x450

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

 659.00 

 819.00 

 759.00 

 829.00 

 989.00 

 1,049.00 

 1,089.00 

DRILL BITS

CHISEL BITS

ANNULAR CUTTER

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE

www.polymak.co.in09

231

232

233

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

209

210

211

212

213

214

215



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

TCT Annular Cutter 35x18mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x20mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x22mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x24mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x26mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x28mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x30mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x32mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x34mm

TCT Annular Cutter 35x36mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x12mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x13.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x14mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x14.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x16mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x17.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x18mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x18.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x19.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x20mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x21.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x22mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x22.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x23.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x24mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x25.5mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x26mm

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 2,199.00 

 2,199.00 

 2,199.00 

 2,199.00 

 2,239.00 

 2,299.00 

 2,299.00 

 2,749.00 

 2,699.00 

 3,139.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,639.00 

 2,849.00 

 2,519.00 

 2,849.00 

 2,649.00 

A-PM-TAC35x18

A-PM-TAC35x20

A-PM-TAC35x22

A-PM-TAC35x24

A-PM-TAC35x26

A-PM-TAC35X28

A-PM-TAC35X30

A-PM-TAC35x32

A-PM-TAC35X34

A-PM-TAC35x36

A-PM-TAC50x12

A-PM-TAC50X13.5

A-PM-TAC50x14

A-PM-TAC50X14.5

A-PM-TAC50x16

A-PM-TAC50X17.5

A-PM-TAC50x18

A-PM-TAC50X18.5

A-PM-TAC50X19.5

A-PM-TAC50x20

A-PM-TAC50X21.5

A-PM-TAC50x22

A-PM-TAC50X22.5

A-PM-TAC50X23.5

A-PM-TAC50x24

A-PM-TAC50X25.5

A-PM-TAC50x26

ANNULAR CUTTER

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

A-PM-TAC50X28

A-PM-TAC50X30

A-PM-TAC50x32

A-PM-TAC50x36

A-PM-TAC50X38

TCT Annular Cutter 50x28mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x30mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x32mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x36mm

TCT Annular Cutter 50x38mm

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 2,849.00 

 2,849.00 

 3,359.00 

 3,849.00 

 3,999.00 

ANNULAR CUTTER

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x12

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x14

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x16

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x18

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x20

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x22

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x24

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x26

A-PM-PVD-TAC35X28

A-PM-PVD-TAC35X30

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x32

A-PM-PVD-TAC35X34

A-PM-PVD-TAC35x36

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x12

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X13.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x14

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X14.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x16

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X17.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x18

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X18.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X19.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x20

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X21.5

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x12mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x14mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x16mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x18mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x20mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x22mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x24mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x26mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x28mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x30mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x32mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x34mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 35x36mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x12mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x13.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x14mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x14.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x16mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x17.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x18mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x18.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x19.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x20mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x21.5mm

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 2,749.00 

 2,799.00 

 2,899.00 

 2,999.00 

 3,049.00 

 3,149.00 

 3,189.00 

 3,449.00 

 3,549.00 

 3,599.00 

 4,249.00 

 4,299.00 

 4,799.00 

 3,249.00 

 3,349.00 

 3,349.00 

 3,349.00 

 3,449.00 

 3,499.00 

 3,499.00 

 3,549.00 

 3,599.00 

 3,599.00 

 3,699.00 

PVD COATED ANNULAR CUTTER

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289



35mm Annular Cutter Pin 6.34 x 90mm

35mm Annular Cutter Pin 7.98 x 90mm

50mm Annular Cutter Pin 6.34 x 106mm

50mm Annular Cutter Pin 7.98 x 106mm

82079090

82079090

82079090

82079090

 239.00

 269.00

 309.00

 339.00

A-PM-ACP35-6

A-PM-ACP35-8

A-PM-ACP50-6

A-PM-ACP50-8

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x22mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x22.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x23.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x24mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x25.5mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x26mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x28mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x30mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x32mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x36mm

PVD Coated TCT Annular Cutter 50x38mm

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 3,699.00 

 3,449.00 

 3,799.00 

 3,799.00 

 3,999.00 

 4,049.00 

 4,149.00 

 4,249.00 

 5,059.00 

 5,779.00 

 5,899.00 

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x22

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X22.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X23.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x24

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X25.5

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x26

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X28

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X30

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x32

A-PM-PVD-TAC50x36

A-PM-PVD-TAC50X38

PVD COATED ANNULAR CUTTER

ANNULAR CUTTER PIN

FLAT WOOD DRILL BIT

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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A-PM-FDB-6

A-PM-FDB-8

A-PM-FDB-10

A-PM-FDB-12

A-PM-FDB-13

A-PM-FDB-14

A-PM-FDB-16

A-PM-FDB-18

A-PM-FDB-19

A-PM-FDB-20

A-PM-FDB-22

A-PM-FDB-25

6mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

8mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

10mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

12mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

13mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

14mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

16mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

18mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

19mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

20mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

22mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

25mm Flat Wood Drill Bit

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

 89.00 

 89.00 

 96.00 

 99.00 

 99.00 

 109.00 

 109.00 

 119.00 

 119.00 

 125.00 

 129.00 

 139.00 

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

301

302

303

304

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300



A-PM65PH2

A-PM65PH2-PRO

A-PM65PZ2

A-PM65PZ3

A-PM110PH2

65mm PH2 Screw Driver Bit 

65mm PH2 Professional Screw Driver Bit 

65mm PZ2 Screw Driver Bit 

65mm PZ3 Screw Driver Bit 

110mm PH2 Screw Driver Bit 

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

82075000

 40.00 

 59.00 

 40.00 

 40.00 

 50.00 

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

FLAT WOOD DRILL BIT

SOCKET DRIVER BITS

DIAMOND BLADES EXITFLEX DIAMOND BLADES

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

PM105 Thin Turbo

PM4.25

PM4.25 - R

PM4.25 - T

PM4E-Dry

PM125 Diamond cut

PM5.0" Diamond Blade

105mm Diamond Blade

105mm Diamond Blade

105mm Rim Diamond Blade

105mm Turbo Diamond Blade

110mm Diamond Blade

125mm Diamond Blade

125mm Diamond Blade

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

 199.00 

 169.00 

 169.00 

 169.00 

 195.00 

 219.00 

 249.00 

DIAMOND BLADES

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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8x50mm Magnetic Nut Socket Driver Bit 

8x65mm Magnetic Nut Socket Driver Bit 

Step Drill 4 to 20 mm

82042000

82042000

82075000

 39.00 

 81.00 

 239.00 

A-PM-MNS8x50B

A-PM-MNS8x65

A-PM-SD4-20

110mm Diamond Blade

110mm Rim Diamond Blade

110mm Turbo Diamond Blade

82029120

82029120

82029120

 259.00 

 259.00 

 259.00 

EF 4

EF4-R

EF4-T

 DIAMOND BLADES RED SERIES
110mm Dry Diamond Blade

110mm Wet Diamond Blade

125mm Diamond Blade

82029120

82029120

82029120

 149.00 

 149.00 

 219.00 

PM4 Red Dry

PM4 Red Wet

PM5 Red Dry

322

323

324

317

318

319

320

321

325

326

327

335

336

337

328

329

330

331

332

333

334



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

105mm Ceramic Diamond Blade

110mm Rim Diamond Blade

110mm x 9T Segmented Diamond Blade

110mm x 16T Segmented Diamond Blade

114mm x 8T Segmented Diamond Blade

133mm x 10T Segmented Diamond Blade

200mm x 14T Segmented Diamond Blade

200mm x 14T Segmented Diamond Blade

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

 169.00 

 129.00 

 129.00 

 129.00 

 199.00 

 449.00 

 619.00 

 799.00 

DB-Y-105-Ceramic \
 Tile-S

DB-Y-110-Rim

DB-Y-110x9T-S

DB-Y-110x16T-S

DB-Y-114x8T-S

DB-Y-133x10T-S

DB-Y-200x14T-S

PM-DB-200X14T Speed

TCT BLADES EXITFLEX TCT BLADES

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

T-110T30

T-110T40

T-125T30

T-125T40

T-180T60

T-250T60

T-350T100

T-350T120

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 110 x 30T

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 110 x 40T

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 125 x 30T

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 125 x 40T

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 180 x 60T

ExitFlex TCT for Wood 250 x 60T

ExitFlex TCT for Aluminium 350 x 100T

ExitFlex TCT for Aluminium 350 x 120T

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 589.00 

 629.00 

 709.00 

 709.00 

 1,129.00 

 1,999.00 

 4,199.00 

 4,599.00 

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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 DIAMOND BLADES YELLOW SERIES

PM-4-T-Super Thin Turbo

PM-4-T-Eco

PM-4-T-Pro

PM-4-115-T-Pro

PM-14-T-Pro

105mm Super Thin Turbo Diamond Blade

110mm Diamond Blade - Eco

110mm Diamond Blade - Pro

115mm Diamond Blade - Pro

350mm Diamond Blade - Pro

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

82029120

 209.00 

 139.00 

 199.00 

 229.00 

 2,949.00 

 DIAMOND BLADES T SERIES

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

 TCT BLADES - ECONOMY

TCT for Wood 110 x 30T

TCT for Wood 110 x 40T

TCT for Wood 125 x 30T

TCT for Wood 125 x 40T

TCT for Wood 180 x 60T

TCT for Wood 200 x 40T

TCT for Wood 200 x 60T

TCT for Wood 250 x 60T

TCT for Aluminium 250 x 100T

TCT for Aluminium 300 x 100T

TCT for Aluminium 300 x 120T

TCT for Aluminium  350 x 100T

TCT for Aluminium 350 x 120T

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 299.00 

 339.00 

 349.00 

 399.00 

 1,499.00 

 1,739.00 

 1,289.00 

 1,999.00 

 3,643.00 

 3,259.00 

 3,429.00 

 4,199.00 

 4,599.00 

P T-110T30

P T-110T40

P T-125T30

P T-125T40

P T-180T60

P T-200T40

P T-200T60

P T-250T60

P T-250T100

P T-300T100

P T-300T120

P T-350T100

P T-350T120

TCT-Y-110x12T

TCT-Y-110x30T

TCT-Y-110x40T

TCT-Y-125x30T

TCT-Y-125x40T

TCT-Y-180x60T

TCT-Y-250x100T

TCT-Y-250x60T

PMTB32T

TCT-Y-300x100T

TCT-Y-300X120T

TCT-Y-350X100T

TCT-Y-350X120T

TCT for Wood 110 x 12T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 110 x 30T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 110 x 40T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 125 x 30T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 125 x 40T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 180 x 60T (Yellow)

TCT for Aluminium 250 x 100T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 250 x 60T (Yellow)

TCT for Wood 255 x 32T (Yellow)

TCT for Aluminium 300 x 100T (Yellow)

TCT for Aluminium 300 x 120T (Yellow)

TCT for Aluminium 350 x 100T (Yellow)

TCT for Aluminium 350 x 120T (Yellow)

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

82021020

 349.00

 409.00

 569.00

 499.00

 749.00

 1,359.00

 4,459.00

 3,229.00

 3,899.00

 4,049.00

 5,249.00

 4,049.00

 6,219.00

TCT BLADES - PREMIUM

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384



100mm Nylon Wire Brush 96039000  399.00 A-PM-NB-100MM

75mm (3") Twist Knot Wire Brush(M10)

100mm(4") Twist knot wire brush(M14)

96035000

96035000

 129.00 

 189.00 

PMTWB3

PMTWB4

75mm (3") Crimped Wire Brush(M10) 96035000  129.00 PMCWB3

CRIMPED WIRE BRUSH

TWIST KNOT WIRE BRUSH

NYLON WIRE BRUSH

75mm (3") 100mm Diamond Cup Wheel

75mm (3") 100mm Diamond Turbo Cup Wheel

100mm (4") 100mm Diamond Cup Wheel

82029120

82029120

82029120

 329.00 

 349.00 

 449.00 

PM Cup Wheel 3''

PM Cup Wheel 3”-Turbo

PM Cup Wheel 4''

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

TCT for Wood 110 x 40T 

TCT for Wood 125 x 40T 

82021020

82021020

 569.00 

 749.00 

DRT-110x40T

DRT-125x40T

TCT BLADES - DRT

Jigsaw Metal Blades

Jigsaw Wood Blades 

82021020

82021020

99.00

54.00

A-PM-JBT118A

A-PM-JBT144D

35mm TCT Hole Saw 82021020  599.00 A-PM-HS35

JIGSAW BLADE

HOLE SAW CUTTER
MISCELLANEOUS

ACCESSORIES

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

MT3 Chuck for Core Drill 84672900  5,249.00 MT3 Core Drill Chuck

CORE DRILL CHUCK

A-PMCVN-1.5M

A-PMCVN-3M

A-PM50CVN-3M

Concrete Vibrator Needle 1.5 Meters

Concrete Vibrator Needle 3 Meters

Concrete Vibrator Needle 3 Meters

84672900

84672900

84672900

 2,199.00 

 3,199.00 

 5,249.00 

VIBRATOR NEEDLE

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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400

398

399

397

391

392

393

385

386

388

389

387

390

394

395

396



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

100x13mm Non Woven Stone Polishing Disc -120 

100x13mm Non Woven Stone Polishing Disc - 220

100x13mm Non Woven Stone Polishing Disc - 320

68051090

68051090

68051090

 103.00 

 103.00 

 103.00 

NW-4-SP-120

NW-4-SP-220

NW-4-SP-320

NON WOVEN DISC STONE POLISHING DISC

METAL POLISHING DISC
100X13mm Non Woven Disc  5P 

100x13mm Non woven Disc - 7P 

100x13mm Non woven Disc - 9P 

100x16mm Non Woven Disc  5P 

100x16mm Non woven Disc - 7P 

100x16mm Non woven Disc - 9P 

100x13mm Non Woven Disc - White 

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 81.00 

 81.00 

 85.00 

 85.00 

 85.00 

 90.00 

 92.00 

NW-4-U1

NW-4-U3

NW-4-U5

NW-4-U1 Professional

NW-4-U3 Professional

NW-4-U5 Professional

NW-4-WHITE

Trimmer Liner for Brush Cutter 84672900  499.00 A-PM-BC-TL

BRUSH CUTTER - TRIMMER LINER

Cylinder Kit for Petrol Chainsaw 58cc 84679900  1,099.00 A-PMCS-58CC

450mm (18") Guide Bar for Gasoline Chain saw

550mm (22") Guide Bar for Gasoline Chain saw

84679900

84679900

 549.00 

 699.00 

A-18" Guide Bar

A-22" Guide Bar

OUTDOOR POWER
TOOLS ACCESSORIES PETROL CHAINSAW - CHAIN

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

450mm (18") Chain for Gasoline Chain saw

550mm (22") Chain for Gasoline Chain saw

84679900

84679900

 749.00 

 849.00 

A-18" Chain

A-22" Chain

PETROL CHAINSAW - GUIDE BAR

PETROL CHAINSAW - CYLINDER KIT

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

416

415

413

414

411

412



WELDING HOSE - ISI

HOSES WELDING HOSE

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

8mm Welding Hose Blue (per metre)

8mm Welding Hose Red (per metre)

39173100

39173100

 89.00 

 89.00 

8mm WH-Blue

8mm WH-Red

PU TUBE
PM6x4

PM8x5

PM8x5.5

PM12x8

PM14x10

PU Tube 6x4mm (Blue)

PU Tube 8x5mm (Blue)

PU Tube 8x5.5mm (Blue)

PU Tube 12x8mm (Yellow)

PU Tube 14x10mm (Yellow)

39173100

39173100

39173100

39173100

39173100

 26.00 

 47.00 

 45.00 

 96.00 

 155.00 

Polyhose ISI 8mm Welding Hose Blue (per metre)

Polyhose ISI 8mm Welding Hose Red (per metre)

39173100

39173100

 95.00 

 95.00 

PH8mm WH-Blue

PH8mm WH-Red

Nape Helmet (Silver) Dark Blue

Nape Helmet (Silver) White

Nape Helmet (Silver) Yellow

65061010

65061010

65061010

 249.00 

 249.00 

 249.00 

S-NH-S-Dark Blue

S-NH-S-White

S-NH-S-Yellow

Safety Goggles (Silver) L-Clear T-Black

Safety Goggles (Silver) L-Clear T-White

Safety Goggles (Silver) L&T Black

90049090

90049090

90049090

 99.00 

 99.00 

 109.00 

S-SG-S-CBLK

S-SG-S-CWH

S-SG-S-FBLK

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT GOGGLES - GOLD

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

S-SG-G-CBLU

S-SG-G-CWH

S-SG-G-CYEL

S-SG-G-FGRY

Safety Goggles (Gold) L-Clear T-Blue

Safety Goggles (Gold) L-Clear T-White

Safety Goggles (Gold) L-Clear T-Yellow

Safety Goggles (Gold) L&T - Grey

90049090

90049090

90049090

90049090

 129.00

 129.00

 129.00

 129.00

GOGGLES - SILVER

NAPE HELMET

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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417

418

421

422

423

424

425

419

420

433

434

435

430

431

432

426

427

428

429



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

RATCHET HELMET

Nape Refill Set

Ratchet Refill Set

65070000

65070000

 89.00 

 109.00 

S-RS-Nape

S-RS-Ratchet

HELMET REFILLS

S-GB-R6

S-GB-R7

S-GB-R8

S-GB-R9

S-GB-R10

S-GB-R11

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 6

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 7

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 8

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 9

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 10

Safety Gumboot Without Steel Toe Size 11

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

 999.00 

 999.00 

 999.00 

 999.00 

 999.00 

 999.00 

S-GB-G6-ST

S-GB-G7-ST

S-GB-G8-ST

S-GB-G9-ST

S-GB-G10-ST

S-GB-G11-ST

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 6

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 7

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 8

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 9

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 10

Safety Gumboot With Steel Toe Size 11

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

64011010

 1,199.00 

 1,199.00 

 1,199.00 

 1,199.00 

 1,199.00 

 1,199.00 

GUMBOOTS WITH STEEL TOE

GUMBOOTS WITHOUT STEEL TOE

S-RH-G- Light Blue

S-RH-G-Dark Blue

S-RH-G-Green

S-RH-G-Grey

S-RH-G-Orange

S-RH-G-Red

S-RH-G-Violet

S-RH-G-White

S-RH-G-Yellow

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Light Blue

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Dark Blue

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Green

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Grey

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Orange

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Red

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Violet

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) White

Ratchet Helmet (Gold) Yellow

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

65061010

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

 399.00 

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE

www.polymak.co.in19

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

S-SLS-R6

S-SLS-R7

S-SLS-R8

S-SLS-R9

S-SLS-R10

S-SLS-R11

Safety Labour Shoe Size 6

Safety Labour Shoe Size 7

Safety Labour Shoe Size 8

Safety Labour Shoe Size 9

Safety Labour Shoe Size 10

Safety Labour Shoe Size 11

64041110

64041110

64041110

64041110

64041110

64041110

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

SAFETY LABOUR SHOES

100MM CUT OFF WHEELS

115MM CUT OFF WHEELS

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

100x3x16 68042210  51.00 CO 100x3 Diamond Cut

115x1x16 68042210  46.00 CO 115x1 DRT

105MM CUT OFF WHEELS
105x1.2x16

105x1.2x16

105x1.2x16

105x1.2x16

105x1x16

105x1x16

105x1x16

105x2.0x16

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 29.00 

 29.00 

 29.00 

 29.00 

 33.00 

 33.00 

 29.00 

 35.00 

CO 105X1 Diamond Cut(Premiem)

CO 105x1 Diamond Cut(Green)

CO 105x1 Diamond Cut(Red)

CO 105x1 Diamond Cut(Yellow)

CO 105x1 PM 72

CO 105x1 PM 72(Green)

CO 105x1 Quick Cut

CO 105x2 Diamond Cut

ABRASIVES POLYMAK CUT OFF WHEELS

125MM CUT OFF WHEELS
125x1x22.23

125x1x22.23

125x1x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

 46.00 

 46.00 

 53.00 

CO 125x1 Diamond Cut

CO 125x1 Diamond Cut(Green)

CO 125x1 PM 72
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460

461

462

463

464
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466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

475

476

477



125MM CUT OFF WHEELS

125x1x22.23

125x3x22.23

125x3x22.23

125x3x22.23

125x3x22.23

125x3x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 53.00 

 61.00 

 61.00 

 70.00 

 87.00 

 73.00 

CO 125x1 PM 72(Green)

CO 125x3 Diamond Cut

CO 125x3 Diamond Cut(Green)

CO 125x3 PM 72

CO 125x3  Inox

CO 125x3 DRT 2024 (Red)

180x1.6x22.23

180x1.6x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 116.00 

 116.00 

 99.00 

 99.00 

 99.00 

 114.00 

 124.00 

 128.00 

 99.00 

 99.00 

CO 180x1.2 Inox

CO 180x1.2 Diamond Cut(Green)

CO 180X3

CO 180X3 Diamond Cut

CO 180X3 Diamond Cut(Green)

CO 180x3 PM 72

CO 180x3  Inox

CO 180x3 Zirconia

CO 180x3 DRT (RED) 2024

CO 180X3 Diamond Cut Xpert

180MM CUT OFF WHEELS

230x3x22.23 68042210  174.00 CO 230x3 - T41 Diamond Cut

230MM CUT OFF WHEELS

305x3x25.40 68042210  203.00 CO 305 Diamond Cut

305MM CUT OFF WHEELS

355x2.7x25.40

355x2.8x25.40

355x2.8x25.40

355x2.8x25.40

355x2.8x25.40

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 233.00 

 199.00 

 285.00 

 199.00 

 285.00 

CO 355 Inox (Premium)

CO 355 Diamond Cut

CO 355 2G Diamond Cut (D/N)

CO 355 PMCO14" 2.8

CO 355 Diamond Cut (Green)

355MM CUT OFF WHEELS

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No
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479

480
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490
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493

494

495
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498
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355x2.8x25.40

355x2.8x25.40

355x2.8x22.23

355x2.8x22.23

355x2.8x25.40

355x3.0x25.40

355x3.0x25.40

355x3.5x22.23

355x4x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 285.00 

 285.00 

 229.00 

 229.00 

 233.00 

 369.00 

 199.00 

 249.00 

 700.00 

CO 355 Diamond Cut (Red)

CO 355 Diamond Cut (Yellow)

CO 355 PM 72

CO 355 PM 72(Green)

CO 355 DRT 2024

CO 355 Diamond Cut 09

CO 355 PM14"

CO 355 Diamond Cut Universal 

CO 355 Rail Cut (2G)

405x3x25.4

405x3.5x25.4

405x3.5x25.4

405x3.5x25.4

405x4x25.4

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

 899.00 

 850.00 

CO 405 2G Diamond Cut (D/N) 

CO 405 Diamond Cut  

CO 405 Diamond Cut 09 

CO 405X3 Katana

CO 405X4 Rail Cutting

355MM CUT OFF WHEELS

180MM CUT OFF WHEELS

100MM GRINDING WHEELS

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

100x4x16

100x4x16

100x4x16

100x4x16

100x6x16

100x4x16

100x4x16

100x5x16

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 46.00 

 46.00 

 46.00 

 53.00 

 55.00 

 46.00 

 46.00 

 47.00 

DC 100x4 Diamond Cut

DC 100x4 Diamond Cut (Red)

DC 100X4 Katana

DC 100x4 PM 72

DC 100x6 PM 72

DC 100x4 Quick Cut

DC 100x4 DRT (RED) 2024

DC 100 Diamond Cut Express

POLYMAK GRINDING WHEELS

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE
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501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522



100x6x16

100x6x16

100x6x16

100x6x16

100x6x16

100x6x16

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 48.00 

 40.00 

 48.00 

 48.00 

 48.00 

 53.00 

DC 100x6 Diamond Cut 

DC 100x6 Diamond Cut (Green) 

DC 100x6 Diamond Cut (Red)

DC 100x6 Katana

DC 100x6 Quick Cut

DC 100x6 Emerald Cut Inox

100MM GRINDING WHEELS

125x5x22.23

125x6x22.23

125x6x22.23

125x6x22.23

125x6x22.23

125x6x22.23

125x6x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 150.00 

 82.00 

 82.00 

 94.00 

 151.00 

 82.00 

 82.00 

DC 125x5 Diamond Cut

DC 125x6 Diamond Cut (Red)

DC 125x6 Katana

DC 125x6 PM 72

DC 125x6 Emerald Cut Inox

DC 125 Diamond Cut

DC 125 DRT (Red) 2024

125MM GRINDING WHEELS

180MM GRINDING WHEELS
180X4X22.23

180x5x22.23

180x5x22.23

180x6x22.23

180X6.2X22.23

180x6.2x22.23

180x6.2x22.23

180x6.2x22.23

180x6.3x22.23

180x6.5x22.23

180x6.5x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 128.00 

 125.00 

 200.00 

 139.00 

 105.00 

 128.00 

 128.00 

 122.00 

 110.00 

 123.00 

 110.00 

 127.00 

 110.00 

DC 180 Diamond Cut V4 

DC 180 Diamond Cut V5

DC 180x5 Emerald Cut Inox

DC 180 Diamond Cut V6

DC 180 Diamond Cut Express

DC 180 Ultimate 

DC 180 Quick Cut (Ultimate)

DC 180 Polymak 2 in 1

DC 180 DRT(RED) 2024

DC 180 Maxima

DC 180 Diamond Cut (Non Ferrous) 

DC 180x6.7 PM 72

DC 180 Diamond Cut

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No
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523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541
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180x6.7x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

180x6.8x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

180x7x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 128.00 

 110.00 

 128.00 

 151.00 

 139.00 

 128.00 

 128.00 

 174.00 

 139.00 

 174.00 

 110.00 

 200.00 

 110.00 

 139.00 

 232.00 

 174.00 

 174.00 

DC 180 Diamond Cut (Green) 

DC 180 Diamond Cut (Red)

DC 180 Diamond Cut (CZ)

DC 180 Emerald Cut Inox

DC 180 Diamond Cut Premium

DC 180 Classic

DC 180 Classic -T

DC 180 PM Supreme -5 

DC 180 Diamond Cut V7

DC180 Diamond Cut (SIC)

DC 180 Diamond Cut Universal 

DC 180 Diamond Cut (High Cutting)

DC 180 Quick Cut

DC 180 Quick Cut(V7)

DC 180x7 Zircon

DC 180 Supreme - 5

DC 180 Supercut (PR)

180MM GRINDING WHEELS

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

230x5.0x22.23

230x6.3x22.23

230x6.5x22.23

230x7x22.23

230x7x22.23

230x7x22.23

230x7x22.23

230x7x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 290.00 

 255.00 

 255.00 

 255.00 

 306.00 

 255.00 

 255.00 

 255.00 

DC 230X5 Diamond Cut (SIC) 

DC 230 DRT

DC 230 Katana

DC 230 Diamond Cut (SIC)

DC 230 Quick Cut (Foundary)

DC 230 Diamond Cut

DC 230 Ultimate 

DC 230 Quick  Cut(Supreme)

230MM GRINDING WHEELS
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550

551

552
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555

556
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560
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570
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355MM CUT OFF WHEEL
355x2.8x25.40

355x3.0x25.40

68042210

68042210

 199.00 

 199.00 

CO 355 EF14" 2.8

CO 355 EF14" 

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

105x1.2x16 68042210  29.00 CO 105x1 Exitflex

125x1.2x22.23 68042210  46.00 CO 125x1 ExitFlex

125MM CUT OFF WHEEL

230x3x22.23 68042210  174.00 CO 230x3 - T41 Diamond Cut

230MM CUT OFF WHEEL

180MM CUT OFF WHEEL

EXITFLEX CUT OFF
WHEELS 105MM CUT OFF WHEEL

180x3x22.23

180x3x22.23

180x4x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

 104.00 

 103.00 

 119.00 

CO 180x3 EF Supreme T-42

CO 180x3 EF 88

CO 180x4 EF 88

125x6x22.23

125x7x22.23

68042210

68042210

 84.00 

 98.00 

DC 125 EF(M.S & S.S) 2 in 1

DC 125x7 Supreme

Product Code Size in MM HSN Code MRP
In Rs.S. No

100x6x16 68042210  54.00 DC 100x6 EF 2 In 1

EXITFLEX GRINDING
WHEELS 100MM GRINDING WHEEL

180x5x22.23

180x6.7x22.23

180x6.5x22.23

180x7x22.23

68042210

68042210

68042210

68042210

 126.00 

 128.00 

 126.00 

 128.00 

DC 180x5mm Supreme

DC 180 EF 84 Premium

DC 180 EF 83

DC 180 EF 82

125MM GRINDING WHEELS

180MM GRINDING WHEELS

230MM GRINDING WHEELS
230x6.5x22.23

230x7x22.23

68042210

68042210

 244.00 

 255.00 

DC 230 Blaze Cut

DC 230 Supreme - 5
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579
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577

578

583

584

582
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COATED ABRASIVE
FLAP DISC

100MM (4") FIBRE BACKING FLAP DISC

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

FD4-FB-A36

FD4-FB-A60

FD4-FB-A80

FD4-FB-A120

100mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 36

100mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 60

100mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 80

100mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 38.00 

 38.00 

 38.00 

 38.00 

FD5-FB-A36

FD5-FB-A40

FD5-FB-A60

FD5-FB-A80

FD5-FB-A120

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 36

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 40

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 60

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 80

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 70.00 

 70.00 

 70.00 

 70.00 

 70.00 

125MM (5") FIBRE BACKING FLAP DISC

180mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 60

180mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 80

180mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

 160.00 

 160.00 

 160.00 

FD7-FB-A60

FD7-FB-A80

FD7-FB-A120

FD4-MB-A36

FD4-MB-A60

FD4-MB-A80

FD4-MB-A120

100mm Metal Backing Flap Disc Grit 36

100mm Metal Backing Flap Disc Grit 60

100mm Metal Backing Flap Disc Grit 80

100mm Metal Backing Flap Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 40.00 

 40.00 

 40.00 

 40.00 

100MM (4") METAL BACKING FLAP DISC

180MM (7") FIBRE BACKING FLAP DISC

PM72" FLAP DISC 
(BLUE SERIES) 125MM (5") FIBRE BACKING FLAP DISC

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 60

125mm Fibre Backing Flap Disc Grit 80

68051090

68051090

 84.00 

 84.00 

FD5-FB-A60 PM72

FD5-FB-A80 PM72

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No
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592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604
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ALOXIDE FIBRE DISC 100MM (4") ALOXIDE FIBRE DISC

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

FFD4(A+)A36

FFD4(A+)A60

FFD4(A+)A80

FFD4(A+)A120

100mm Fibre Disc Grit 36

100mm Fibre Disc Grit 60

100mm Fibre Disc Grit 80

100mm Fibre Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 35.00 

 33.00 

 31.00 

 31.00 

EFFD4-CF-CA36

EFFD4-CF-CA60

EFFD5-CF-CA36

EFFD5-CF-CA60

EFFD7-CF-CA36

EFFD7-CF-CA60

100mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 36

100mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 60

125mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 36

125mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 60

180mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 36

180mm Ceraflex Fiber Disc Grit 60

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

 97.00 

 91.00 

 122.00 

 119.00 

 207.00 

 188.00 

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 60

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 80

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

 21.00 

 21.00 

 21.00 

FFD5-A60

FFD5-A80

FFD5-A120

FFD5(A+)A24

FFD5(A+)A36

FFD5(A+)A60

FFD5(A+)A80

FFD5(A+)A120

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 24

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 36

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 60

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 80

125mm Fibre Disc Grit 120

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

 52.00 

 48.00 

 44.00 

 40.00 

 40.00 

125MM (5") ALOXIDE FIBRE DISC

125MM (5") ALOXIDE FIBRE DISC

EXITFLEX CERAMIC FIBER DISC SHEETS

100MM (4") ZIRCONIA FIBRE DISC
ZIRCONIA

FIBRE DISC

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

FFD4-ZA36

FFD4-ZA60

FFD4-ZA80

FFD4-ZA120

100mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 36

100mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 60

100mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 80

100mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 120

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

 77.00 

 73.00 

 70.00 

 70.00 
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609

610

611

612

621

622

623

624

625

626

618

619

620

613

614

615

616

617

627

628

629

630



PR102 R349

PR103 R349

PR104 R349

PR105 R349

PR106 R349

PR107 R349

PR108 R349

PR109 R349

PR110 R349

Roll 100x50M Grit 36

Roll 100x50M Grit 50

Roll 100x50M Grit 60

Roll 100x50M Grit 80

Roll 100x50M Grit 100

Roll 100x50M Grit 120

Roll 75x50M Grit 60

Roll 75x50M Grit 80

Roll 75x50M Grit 120

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

 2,780.00 

 2,780.00 

 2,600.00 

 2,515.00 

 2,515.00 

 2,515.00 

 1,770.00 

 1,711.00 

 1,711.00 

FFD7-ZA24

FFD7-ZA36

FFD7-ZA60

FFD7-ZA80

FFD7-ZA120

180mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 24

180mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 36

180mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 60

180mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 80

180mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 120

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

 165.00 

 165.00 

 150.00 

 135.00 

 135.00 

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

FFD5-ZA36

FFD5-ZA60

FFD5-ZA80

FFD5-ZA120

125mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 36

125mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 60

125mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 80

125mm Zirconia Fibre Disc Grit 120

68053000

68053000

68053000

68053000

 98.00 

 95.00 

 90.00 

 90.00 

125MM (5") ZIRCONIA FIBRE DISC

180MM (7") ZIRCONIA FIBRE DISC

ABRASIVE CLOTH ROLLS

PBWP3 T461

PBWP4 T461

PBWP7 T461

PBWP10 T461

PYWP0 T484

PYWP1 T484

Black WPP Grit 120

Black WPP Grit 150

Black WPP Grit 220

Black WPP Grit 320

Yellow WPP Grit 60

Yellow WPP Grit 80

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

 18.50 

 18.50 

 18.50 

 18.50 

 18.00 

 18.00 

ABRASIVE SHEETS

SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR INDUSTRY AND TRADE

www.polymak.co.in 28

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

635

636

637

638

639

631

632

633

634

649

650

651

652

653

654



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

Yellow WPP Grit 100

Yellow WPP Grit 120

Yellow WPP Grit 150

Yellow WPP Grit 180

Yellow WPP Grit 220

Yellow WPP Grit 320

Yellow WPP Grit 400

No Fil Paper Grit 150

No Fil Paper Grit 320

Massa Paper Grit 50

Massa Paper Grit 60

Massa Paper Grit 80

Massa Paper Grit 100

Massa Paper Grit 120

Massa Paper Grit 150

Massa Paper Grit 180

Massa Paper Grit 220

Massa Paper Grit 320

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

 18.00 

 18.00 

 18.00 

 17.00 

 16.50 

 18.00 

 18.00 

 23.50 

 23.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

PYWP2 T484

PYWP3 T484

PYWP4 T484

PYWP6 T484

PYWP7 T484

PYWP9 T484

PYWP10 T484

PNF109 A419

PNF111 A419

POP23 A298

POP24 A298

POP25 A298

POP26 A298

POP27 A298

POP28 A298

POP29 A298

POP30 A298

POP31 A298

ABRASIVE SHEETS

PLIERS
WATER PUMP PLIERS

HAND TOOLS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

205mm (8") Water Pump Pliers

255mm (10") Water Pump Pliers

82032000

82032000

 370.00 

 417.00 

HT-P-WPP-8

HT-P-WPP-10

150mm (6") End Cutting Pliers

180mm (7") End Cutting Pliers

205mm (8") End Cutting Pliers

82032000

82032000

82032000

 354.00 

 360.00 

 373.00 

HT-P-PP-6

HT-P-PP-7

HT-P-PP-8

END CUTTING PLIERS
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655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677



255mm (10") Curve Jaws Locking Pliers 82032000  338.00 HT-P-CLP-10

150mm (6") Long Nose Pliers

205mm (8") Long Nose Pliers

82032000

82032000

 235.00 

 310.00 

HT-P-LNP-6

HT-P-LNP-8

150mm (6") Diagonal Cutting Pliers

205mm (8") Diagonal Cutting Pliers

82032000

82032000

 235.00 

 262.00 

HT-P-DCP-6

HT-P-DCP-8

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

150mm (6") Linesman Pliers

180mm (7") Linesman Pliers

205mm (8") Combination Pliers

82032000

82032000

82032000

 250.00 

 262.00 

 286.00 

HT-P-LP-6

HT-P-LP-7

HT-P-CP-8

LINESMAN PLIERS

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS

LONG NOSE PLIERS

CURVE JAWS LOCKING PLIERS

SOCKETS SQUARE DRIVE HEX

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

HT-P-SDS-0.5.8

HT-P-SDS-0.5.9

HT-P-SDS-0.5.10

HT-P-SDS-0.5.11

HT-P-SDS-0.5.12

HT-P-SDS-0.5.13

HT-P-SDS-0.5.14

HT-P-SDS-0.5.15

HT-P-SDS-0.5.16

HT-P-SDS-0.5.17

HT-P-SDS-0.5.18

HT-P-SDS-0.5.19

8mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

9mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

10mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

11mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

12mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

13mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

14mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

15mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

16mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

17mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

18mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

19mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

 69.00 

 69.00 

 69.00 

 69.00 

 71.00 

 71.00 

 71.00 

 71.00 

 71.00 

 78.00 

 78.00 

 78.00 
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685

683

684

681

682

678

679

680

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

20mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

21mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

22mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

23mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

24mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

25mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

26mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

27mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

28mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

29mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

30mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

32mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex) 

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

 89.00 

 89.00 

 101.00 

 101.00 

 114.00 

 126.00 

 130.00 

 151.00 

 160.00 

 164.00 

 177.00 

 179.00 

HT-P-SDS-0.5.20

HT-P-SDS-0.5.21

HT-P-SDS-0.5.22

HT-P-SDS-0.5.23

HT-P-SDS-0.5.24

HT-P-SDS-0.5.25

HT-P-SDS-0.5.26

HT-P-SDS-0.5.27

HT-P-SDS-0.5.28

HT-P-SDS-0.5.29

HT-P-SDS-0.5.30

HT-P-SDS-0.5.32

8mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

10mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

12mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

13mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

14mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

17mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

19mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

21mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

24mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

27mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

30mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Hex)  Deep Long Size

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

 150.00 

 150.00 

 150.00 

 150.00 

 150.00 

 155.00 

 166.00 

 183.00 

 228.00 

 330.00 

 402.00 

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.8

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.10

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.12

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.13

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.14

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.17

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.19

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.21

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.24

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.27

HT-P-DSDS-0.5.30

SQUARE DRIVE HEX

SQUARE DRIVE HEX  - DEEP LONG SIZE
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698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

10mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

12mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

13mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

14mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

16mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

17mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

19mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

21mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

22mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

24mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

27mm  - 12.7mm (1/2" Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

 110.00 

 110.00 

 110.00 

 110.00 

 110.00 

 126.00 

 126.00 

 126.00 

 141.00 

 158.00 

 238.00 

HT-P-ISB-0.5.10

HT-P-ISB-0.5.12

HT-P-ISB-0.5.13

HT-P-ISB-0.5.14

HT-P-ISB-0.5.16

HT-P-ISB-0.5.17

HT-P-ISB-0.5.19

HT-P-ISB-0.5.21

HT-P-ISB-0.5.22

HT-P-ISB-0.5.24

HT-P-ISB-0.5.27

IMPACT SOCKETS SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

8mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

10mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

12mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

13mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

14mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

15mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

16mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

17mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

18mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

19mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

20mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

21mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

22mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

23mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

24mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

27mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Deep Impact Sockets Hex) -BLACK 

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

82042000

 164.00 

 164.00 

 164.00 

 164.00 

 164.00 

 164.00 

 164.00 

 198.00 

 198.00 

 198.00 

 198.00 

 198.00 

 224.00 

  260.00 

 280.00 

 375.00 

HT-P-DISB-0.5.8

HT-P-DISB-0.5.10

HT-P-DISB-0.5.12

HT-P-DISB-0.5.13

HT-P-DISB-0.5.14

HT-P-DISB-0.5.15

HT-P-DISB-0.5.16

HT-P-DISB-0.5.17

HT-P-DISB-0.5.18

HT-P-DISB-0.5.19

HT-P-DISB-0.5.20

HT-P-DISB-0.5.21

HT-P-DISB-0.5.22

HT-P-DISB-0.5.23

HT-P-DISB-0.5.24

HT-P-DISB-0.5.27

SQUARE DRIVE DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
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721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747



250mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Sliding Bar) 

300mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Sliding Bar) 

82055900

82055900

 300.00 

 317.00 

HT-P-SDSB-0.5.250

HT-P-SDSB-0.5.300

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

75mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Extension Bar)

125mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Extension Bar)

250mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Square Drive Extension Bar)

82055900

82055900

82055900

 162.00 

 197.00 

 288.00 

HT-P-SDEB-75

HT-P-SDEB-0.5.125

HT-P-SDEB-0.5.250

EXTENSION BAR

SLINDING BAR

75mm - 12.7mm (1/2" Universal Joint  Square Drive ) 82055900  180.00 HT-P-SDUJ-75

UNIVERSAL JOINT

27 Pcs 12.7mm Socket set 82055900  4,635.00 HT-P-SDS-27KIT

SOCKET SET

12.7mm Square Drive Oval Head Ratchet 82055900  483.00 HT-P-SDR-0.5

OVAL HEAD RATCHET

2 LB / 900 Grams  Sledge Hammer with
Fibreglass Handle

3 LB / 1350 Grams  Sledge Hammer with
Fibreglass Handle

4 LB / 1800 Grams  Sledge Hammer with
Fibreglass Handle

82052000

82052000

82052000

 540.00 

 695.00 

 910.00 

HT-P-SHF-2LB

HT-P-SHF-3LB

HT-P-SHF-4LB

HAMMER BALL PEIN HAMMER

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

HT-P-BPH-200

HT-P-BPH-500

HT-P-BPH-600

200 Grams Ball Pein Hammer with Handle

500 Grams Ball Pein Hammer with Handle

600 Grams Ball Pein Hammer with Handle

82052000

82052000

82052000

 274.00 

 351.00 

 387.00 

CLAW HAMMER

SLEDGE HAMMER

350 Grams Claw Hammer with Handle

500 Grams Claw Hammer with Handle

82052000

82052000

 340.00 

 415.00 

HT-P-CHH-350

HT-P-CHH-500
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751

752

748

749

750

753

755

754

761

762

763

756

757

758

759

760



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

100 Gms Machinist Hammer

200 Gms Machinist Hammer

300 Gms Machinist Hammer

500 Gms Machinist Hammer

 275.00 

 315.00 

 345.00 

 415.00 

HT-P-MHF-100

HT-P-MHF-200

HT-P-MHF-300

HT-P-MHF-500

MACHINIST HAMMER

HT-P-PMH-250

HT-P-PMH-500

HT-P-PMH-750

HT-P-PMH-1000

250 Grams Rubber Mallet Hammer

500 Grams Rubber Mallet Hammer

750 Grams Rubber Mallet Hammer

1000 Grams Rubber Mallet Hammer

40170020

40170020

40170020

40170020

82052000

82052000

82052000

82052000

169.00 

 254.00 

 317.00 

 380.00 

RUBBER MALLET HAMMER

HT-P-CK-ABS18.100

HT-P-CK-ZA19.61

HT-P-CK4-ABSTWIN

HT-P-CK5-ABSTHICK

HT-P-CK3-ZA19.61

HT-P-CK2-BULK

HT-P-BLADE-19.61SK2

HT-P-BLADE-18.100SK2

18mmx100mm Utility Knife  with ABS+TPR Handle 

61x19mm Utility Knife with ABS + TPR Handle

18mm Utility 2 in 1 Knife with ABS Case

Heavy Duty Utility Knife

18mmx100mm utility knife with 1 blade

61x19mm utility knife with 1 pcs blade

Replace blade

Replace blade

82082000

82082000

82082000

82082000

82082000

82082000

82082000

82082000

 185.00 

 591.00 

 459.00 

 349.00 

 245.00 

 62.00 

 3.00 

 6.00 

UTILITY KNIVES

CUTTERS

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

250mm(10" Aviation Snip Straight)

250mm (10"Aviation Snip Right)

250mm Aviation Snip Left

 525.00 

 525.00 

 525.00 

HT-P-ASS-10

HT-P-ASR-10

HT-P-ASL-10

AVIATION SNIP
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82033000

82033000

82033000

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

200mm Bolt Cutter

350mm Bolt Cutter

450mm Bolt Cutter

600mm Bolt Cutter

Replacement Blade 350mm Bolt Cutter

Replacement Blade 450mm Bolt Cutter

Replacement Blade 600mm Bolt Cutter

82032000

82032000

82032000

82032000

82032000

82032000

82032000

 435.00 

 1,005.00 

 1,215.00 

 1,640.00 

 650.00 

 810.00 

 1,050.00 

HT-P-BC-200

HT-P-BC-350

HT-P-BC-450

HT-P-BC-600

HT-P-BCRB-350

HT-P-BCRB-450

HT-P-BCRB-600

BOLT CUTTER

300mm Cable Cutter

350mm Cable Cutter

82033000

82033000

 1,020.00 

 1,050.00 

HT-P-CC-300

HT-P-CC-350

300mm Tin Cutter 82033000  490.00 HT-P-TC-300

TIN CUTTER

CABLE CUTTER

150mm (6"Hacksaw)

300mm (12" Hacksaw include 2 blades for
wooden ,metal )

 269.00 

 625.00 

HT-P-HKS-6

HT-P-HKS-12

400mm (16" Handsaw)

450mm (18" Handsaw)

500mm (20" Handsaw)

 490.00 

 530.00 

 570.00 

HT-P-HS-16

HT-P-HS-18

HT-P-HS-20

HAND SAW

HACK SAW

2T Heavy Duty Bottle Jack

4T Heavy Duty Bottle Jack

6T Heavy Duty Bottle Jack

8T Heavy Duty Bottle Jack

10T Heavy Duty Bottle Jack

1,655.00

2,136.00

2,515.00

3,118.00

3,550.00

HT-P-BJ-2

HT-P-BJ-4

HT-P-BJ-6

HT-P-BJ-8

HT-P-BJ-10

BOTTLE JACK
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82029120

82029120

82029120

84254200

84254200

84254200

84254200

84254200

82033000

82033000

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

791

792

790

796

797

793

794

795

798

799

800

801

802



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

200mm Sprit Level With Magnet

250mm Sprit Level With Magnet

300mm Sprit Level With Magnet

400mm Sprit Level With Magnet

600mm Sprit Level With Magnet

900mm Sprit Level With Magnet

90178000

90178000

90178000

90178000

90178000

90178000

 285.00 

 288.00 

 324.00 

 410.00 

 495.00 

 535.00 

HT-P-SLM-200

HT-P-SLM-250

HT-P-SLM-300

HT-P-SLM-400

HT-P-SLM-600

HT-P-SLM-900

SPRIT LEVEL

TOOL BOX
420mm 3 Compartment Cantilever
Type Empty Tool Box

530mm 5 Compartment Cantilever
Type Empty Tool Box

42029200

42029200

 1,598.00 

 2,550.00 

HT-P-CTB-420

HT-P-CTB-530

300mm (12" Plastic Tool Box)

350mm (14" Plastic Tool Box)

430mm (17" Plastic Tool Box)

480mm (19" Plastic Tool Box)

580mm (23" Plastic Tool Box)

39231090

39231090

39231090

39231090

39231090

 356.00 

 596.00 

 864.00 

 968.00 

 2,008.00 

HT-P-TB-12

HT-P-TB-14

HT-P-TB-17

HT-P-TB-19

HT-P-TB-23

PLASTIC TOOL BOX

31x26x7.5cm Organizer  862.00 HT-P-TBO-12

ORGANISER

3 Purpose Heavy Duty Staple Gun 82055900

39231090

 890.00 HT-P-SG-3

STAPLE GUN

500cc Heavy Duty Hand Oil Pump 82055900  345.00 HT-P-HOP-500

200cc Grease Gun Lever Type

300cc Grease Gun Lever Type

450cc Grease Gun Lever Type

82055910

82055910

82055910

 558.00 

 660.00 

 810.00 

HT-P-GGL-200

HT-P-GGL-300

HT-P-GGL-450

GREASE GUN

OIL PUMP
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803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

821

818

819

820



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

SPRIT LEVEL

455mm (18") Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench

610mm (24") Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench

82041200

82041200

 863.00 

 1,095.00 

HT-P-HPW-18

HT-P-HPW-24

Stillson type Pipe Wrench 250mm

Stillson type Pipe Wrench 300mm

Stillson type Pipe Wrench 400mm

Stillson type Pipe Wrench 450mm

 315.00 

 390.00 

 485.00 

 780.00 

HT-P-SPW-10 

HT-P-SPW-12 

HT-P-SPW-14

HT-P-SPW-18

STILLSON TYPE PIPE WRENCH
82041200

82041200

82041200

82041200

KEY

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

BALL END HEX ALLEN KEY SET

9 Pc Ball End Hex
Allen Key Set 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm  296.00 HT-P-AKH-9S 82041120

9 Pc Torx
Allen Key Set T10; T15; T20; T25; T27, T30; T40; T45; T50  323.00 HT-P-AKT-9S

TORX KEY KEY SET

HT-P-TAK-T10

HT-P-TAK-T15

HT-P-TAK-T20

HT-P-TAK-T25

HT-P-TAK-T27

HT-P-TAK-T30

HT-P-TAK-T40

HT-P-TAK-T45

HT-P-TAK-T50

10mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

15mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

20mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

25mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

27mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

30mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

40mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

45mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

50mm T Handle Allen Key Torx Head

 85.00 

 89.00 

 105.00 

 119.00 

 150.00 

 168.00 

 232.00 

 277.00 

 307.00 

T HANDLE ALLEN KEY TORX HEAD
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82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

3mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

4mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

5mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

6mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

8mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

10mm T Handle Allen Key Hex Head

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

82041120

 62.00 

 79.00 

 100.00 

 118.00 

 188.00 

 238.00 

HT-P-TAK-3

HT-P-TAK-4

HT-P-TAK-5

HT-P-TAK-6

HT-P-TAK-8

HT-P-TAK-10

T HANDLE ALLEN KEY HEX HEAD

SPANNER DOUBLE OPEN END JAW SPANNER

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

6X7mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

8X9mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

10X11mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

12X13mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

14X15mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

16X17mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

18X19mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

20X22mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

21X23mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

24X27mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

25X28mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

30X32mm Double Open END Jaw Spanner

8 No's Set ( 6X7, 8X9, 10X11, 12X13, 14X15, 16X17,
18X19, 20X22) Double Open END Jaw Spanners Set

12 No's Set ( 6X7, 8X9, 10X11, 12X13, 14X15, 16X17,
18X19, 20X22, 21X23, 24X27, 25X28, 30X32)
Double Open END Jaw Spanner Set 

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

 27.00 

 32.00 

 36.00 

 41.00 

 44.00 

 56.00 

 68.00 

 83.00 

 107.00 

 131.00 

 155.00 

 175.00 

 475.00 

 1,040.00 

HT-P-DOS-6.7

HT-P-DOS-8.9

HT-P-DOS-10.11

HT-P-DOS-12.13

HT-P-DOS-14.15

HT-P-DOS-16.17

HT-P-DOS-18.19

HT-P-DOS-20.22

HT-P-DOS-21.23

HT-P-DOS-24.27

HT-P-DOS-25.28

HT-P-DOS-30.32

HT-P-DOS-8SET

HT-P-DOS-12SET
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839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858



Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

6X7mm Double Ring Spanner

8X9mm Double Ring Spanner

10X11mm Double Ring Spanner

12X13mm Double Ring Spanner

14X15mm Double Ring Spanner

16X17mm Double Ring Spanner

18X19mm Double Ring Spanner

20X22mm Double Ring Spanner

21X23mm Double Ring Spanner

24X27mm Double Ring Spanner

25X28mm Double Ring Spanner

30X32mm Double Ring Spanner

8 No's Set ( 6X7, 8X9, 10X11, 12X13, 14X15, 16X17, 18X19,
20X22) Double Ring Spanner Set

12 No's Set ( 6X7, 8X9, 10X11, 12X13, 14X15, 16X17,
18X19, 20X22, 21X23, 24X27, 25X28, 30X32)
Double Ring Spanner Set

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

  55.00 

 69.00 

 85.00 

 87.00 

 94.00 

 117.00 

 148.00 

 178.00 

 215.00 

 245.00 

 295.00 

 395.00 

 875.00 

 1,850.00 

HT-P-DRS-6.7

HT-P-DRS-8.9

HT-P-DRS-10.11

HT-P-DRS-12.13

HT-P-DRS-14.15

HT-P-DRS-16.17

HT-P-DRS-18.19

HT-P-DRS-20.22

HT-P-DRS-21.23

HT-P-DRS-24.27

HT-P-DRS-25.28

HT-P-DRS-30.32

HT-P-DRS-8SET

HT-P-DRS-12SET

DOUBLE RING SPANNER

6mm Combination Spanner

7mm Combination Spanner

8mm Combination Spanner

9mm Combination Spanner

10mm Combination Spanner

11mm Combination Spanner

12mm Combination Spanner

13mm Combination Spanner

14mm Combination Spanner

15mm Combination Spanner

16mm Combination Spanner

17mm Combination Spanner 

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

 55.00 

 55.00 

 58.00 

 59.00 

 63.00 

 72.00 

 78.00 

 79.00 

 93.00 

 99.00 

 106.00 

 118.00 

HT-P-CS-6

HT-P-CS-7

HT-P-CS-8

HT-P-CS-9

HT-P-CS-10

HT-P-CS-11

HT-P-CS-12

HT-P-CS-13

HT-P-CS-14

HT-P-CS-15

HT-P-CS-16

HT-P-CS-17

COMBINATION SPANNER
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859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884



18mm Combination Spanner

19mm Combination Spanner

20mm Combination Spanner

21mm Combination Spanner

22mm Combination Spanner

23mm Combination Spanner

24mm Combination Spanner

25mm Combination Spanner

26mm Combination Spanner

27mm Combination Spanner

28mm Combination Spanner

30mm Combination Spanner

32mm Combination Spanner

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

82041100

 128.00 

 138.00 

 153.00 

 175.00 

 185.00 

 205.00 

 226.00 

 268.00 

 294.00 

 318.00 

 358.00 

 406.00 

 451.00 

HT-P-CS-18

HT-P-CS-19

HT-P-CS-20

HT-P-CS-21

HT-P-CS-22

HT-P-CS-23

HT-P-CS-24

HT-P-CS-25

HT-P-CS-26

HT-P-CS-27

HT-P-CS-28

HT-P-CS-30

HT-P-CS-32

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

COMBINATION SPANNER

8mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

10mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

12mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

13mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

14mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

15mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

16mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

17mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

18mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

19mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

22mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

24mm Ratchet Combination Spanner

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

 263.00 

 272.00 

 295.00 

 333.00 

 356.00 

 372.00 

 404.00 

 435.00 

 455.00 

 483.00 

 617.00 

 706.00 

HT-P-RCS-8

HT-P-RCS-10

HT-P-RCS-12

HT-P-RCS-13

HT-P-RCS-14

HT-P-RCS-15

HT-P-RCS-16

HT-P-RCS-17

HT-P-RCS-18

HT-P-RCS-19

HT-P-RCS-22

HT-P-RCS-24

RATCHET COMBINATION SPANNER
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885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909



6mm T Shape Socket Spanner

7mm T Shape Socket Spanner

8mm T Shape Socket Spanner

9mm T Shape Socket Spanner

10mm T Shape Socket Spanner

11mm T Shape Socket Spanner

12mm T Shape Socket Spanner

13mm T Shape Socket Spanner

14mm T Shape Socket Spanner

15mm T Shape Socket Spanner

16mm T Shape Socket Spanner

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

 178.00 

 178.00 

 180.00 

 180.00 

 180.00 

 182.00 

 188.00 

 192.00 

 192.00 

 238.00 

 238.00 

HT-P-TSS-6

HT-P-TSS-7

HT-P-TSS-8

HT-P-TSS-9

HT-P-TSS-10

HT-P-TSS-11

HT-P-TSS-12

HT-P-TSS-13

HT-P-TSS-14

HT-P-TSS-15

HT-P-TSS-16

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

T SHAPE SOCKET SPANNER

7mm L Type Socket Wrench

8mm L Type Socket Wrench

9mm L Type Socket Wrench

10mm L Type Socket Wrench

11mm L Type Socket Wrench

12mm L Type Socket Wrench

13mm L Type Socket Wrench

14mm L Type Socket Wrench

15mm L Type Socket Wrench

16mm L Type Socket Wrench

17mm L Type Socket Wrench

18mm L Type Socket Wrench

19mm L Type Socket Wrench

20mm L Type Socket Wrench

21mm L Type Socket Wrench

22mm L Type Socket Wrench

24mm L Type Socket Wrench

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

82041110

 134.00 

 134.00 

 149.00 

 149.00 

 189.00 

 189.00 

 209.00 

 209.00 

 263.00 

 263.00 

 323.00 

 363.00 

 363.00 

 572.00 

 696.00 

 696.00 

 820.00 

HT-P-LSW-7

HT-P-LSW-8

HT-P-LSW-9

HT-P-LSW-10

HT-P-LSW-11

HT-P-LSW-12

HT-P-LSW-13

HT-P-LSW-14

HT-P-LSW-15

HT-P-LSW-16

HT-P-LSW-17

HT-P-LSW-18

HT-P-LSW-19

HT-P-LSW-20

HT-P-LSW-21

HT-P-LSW-22

HT-P-LSW-24

L SHAPE SOCKET WRENCH
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910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

205mm (8") Adjustable Pipe Wrench

255mm (10") Adjustable Pipe Wrench

305mm (12") Adjustable Pipe Wrench

 354.00 

 419.00 

 525.00 

HT-P-APW-8

HT-P-APW-10

HT-P-APW-12

82041200

82041200

82041200

205mm (8") Soft grip Adjustable Spanner

255mm (10") Soft grip Adjustable Spanner

305mm (12") Soft grip Adjustable Spanner

 360.00 

 480.00 

 560.00 

HT-P-SAS-8

HT-P-SAS-10

HT-P-SAS-12

82041200

82041200

82041200

ADJUSTABLE SPANNER WITH SOFT GRIP

Measuring Tape Champ- 3 Mtr

Measuring Tape Champ - 5 Mtr

Measuring Tape Warrior Lock - 3 Mtr

Measuring Tape Warrior Lock - 5 Mtr

Measuring Tape Sher Grip - 3 Mtr

Measuring Tape Sher Grip - 5 Mtr

Measuring Tape Basic Red - 3 Mtr

Measuring Tape Basic Red - 5 Mtr

Measuring Tape Auto Lock - 3 Mtr

Measuring Tape Auto Lock - 5 Mtr

Fibre Glass Tape Supreme - 15 mtrs

Fibre Glass Tape Supreme - 30 mtrs

Fibre Glass Tape Ultimate - 15 mtrs

Fibre Glass Tape Umtimate - 30 mtrs

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

90178010

 94.00 

 130.00 

 99.00 

 177.00 

 126.00 

 225.00 

 71.00 

 102.00 

 84.00 

 120.00 

 335.00 

 680.00 

 290.00 

 580.00 

HT-P-TBA-3

HT-P-TBA-5

HT-P-TPRO-3

HT-P-TPRO-5

HT-P-TPRM-3

HT-P-TPRM-5

HT-P-TBR-3

HT-P-TBR-5

HT-P-TAL-3

HT-P-TAL-5

HT-P-TSF-15

HT-P-TSF-30

HT-P-TUF-15

HT-P-TUF-30

MEASURING TAPES

Soldering Iron 30W

Soldering Iron 60W

85151100

85151100

 615.00 

 685.00 

HT-P-SI-30

HT-P-SI-60

Hand Riveter 250mm 82055990  580.00 HT-P-HR-10

SOLDERING IRON

HAND RIVETER

WRENCH ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

938

939

940

941

942

943

960

958

959
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

Heavy Duty Pipe Vice 10-90MM

Heavy Duty Pipe Vice 15-115MM

Heavy Duty Pipe Vice 15-165MM

 3,115.00 

 4,105.00 

 5,995.00 

HT-P-PV-90

HT-P-PV-115

HT-P-PV-165

82057000

82057000

82057000

Wood Chisel 5 pcs set (12,19,25,32,38mm) 82053000  1,550.00 HT-P-WC-5SET

WOOD CHISEL

HT-P-FSD-32

HT-P-FSD-33

HT-P-FSD-34

HT-P-FSD-353

HT-P-FSD-356

HT-P-FSD-44

HT-P-FSD-45

HT-P-FSD-48

HT-P-FSD-63

HT-P-FSD-64

HT-P-FSD-65

HT-P-FSD-66

HT-P-FSD-68

HT-P-FSD-610

HT-P-FSD-85

HT-P-FSD-86

HT-P-FSD-88

HT-P-FSD-810

HT-P-FSD-812

HT-P-FSD-108

HT-P-FSD-1010

HT-P-FSD-1012

HT-P-FSD-1016

Screw Driver Flat Tip 3x50mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 3x75mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 3x100mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 3.5x75mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 3.5x150mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 4x100mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 4x125mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 4x200mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x75mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x100mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x125mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x150mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x200mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 6x250mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 8x125mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 8x150mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 8x200mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 8x250mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 8x300mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 10x200mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 10x250mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 10x300mm

Screw Driver Flat Tip 10x400mm

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

 38.50 

 44.00 

 48.00 

 47.00 

 47.00 

 52.00 

 48.00 

 57.00 

 64.00 

 65.00 

 67.00 

 76.00 

 83.50 

 90.00 

 110.00 

 112.00 

 126.00 

 137.50 

 142.00 

 201.00 

 207.00 

 225.00 

 260.00 

FLAT TIP SCREW DRIVER

PIPE VICE

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

961

962

963

964
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

HT-P-PSD-32

HT-P-PSD-34

HT-P-PSD-36

HT-P-PSD-53

HT-P-PSD-54

HT-P-PSD-56

HT-P-PSD-58

HT-P-PSD-64

HT-P-PSD-66

HT-P-PSD-68

HT-P-PSD-610

HT-P-PSD-612

HT-P-PSD-86

HT-P-PSD-88

HT-P-PSD-810

HT-P-PSD-812

HT-P-PSD-108

HT-P-PSD-1010

HT-P-PSD-1012

Screw Driver Philip Tip 3x50mm, Tip Size - 0

Screw Driver Philip Tip 3x100mm, Tip Size - 0

Screw Driver Philip Tip 3x150mm, Tip Size - 0

Screw Driver Philip Tip 5x75mm, Tip Size - 1

Screw Driver Philip Tip 5x100mm, Tip Size - 1

Screw Driver Philip Tip 5x150mm, Tip Size - 1

Screw Driver Philip Tip 5x200mm, Tip Size - 1

Screw Driver Philip Tip 6x100mm, Tip Size - 2

Screw Driver Philip Tip 6x150mm, Tip Size - 2

Screw Driver Philip Tip 6x200mm, Tip Size - 2

Screw Driver Philip Tip 6x250mm, Tip Size - 2

Screw Driver Philip Tip 6x300mm, Tip Size - 2

Screw Driver Philip Tip 8x150mm, Tip Size - 3

Screw Driver Philip Tip 8x200mm, Tip Size - 3

Screw Driver Philip Tip 8x250mm, Tip Size - 3

Screw Driver Philip Tip 8x300mm, Tip Size - 3

Screw Driver Philip Tip 10x200mm, Tip Size - 4

Screw Driver Philip Tip 10x250mm, Tip Size - 4

Screw Driver Philip Tip 10x300mm, Tip Size - 4

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

 40.00 

 48.00 

 56.00 

 62.00 

 63.00 

 71.00 

 75.00 

 99.00 

 105.00 

 107.00 

 109.00 

 115.00 

 137.00 

 144.00 

 156.00 

 168.00 

 198.00 

 200.00 

 225.00 

PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER

RESIN CLOTH ROLL

Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 36

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 50

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 60

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 80

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 100

 Resin Cloth 100x50mtrs Grit 120

 2,780.00 

 2,780.00 

 2,600.00 

 2,515.00 

 2,515.00 

 2,515.00 

DXCR349102IN

DXCR349103IN

DXCR349104IN

DXCR349105IN

DXCR349106IN

DXCR349107IN

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 60

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 80

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 100

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 120

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 150

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 180

 Yellow Water Proof Paper Grit 220

 18.00 

 18.00 

 18.00 

 18.00 

 18.00 

 17.00 

 16.50 

DXCT484WP00IN

DXCT484WP01IN

DXCT484WP02IN

DXCT484WP03IN

DXCT484WP04IN

DXCT484WP06IN

DXCT484WP07IN

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

 Latex Water Proof Paper Grit 120

 Latex Water Proof Paper Grit 150

 Latex Water Proof Paper Grit 220

 Latex Water Proof Paper Grit 320

 18.50 

 18.50 

 18.50 

 18.50 

DXCT461WP03IN

DXCT461WP04IN

DXCT461WP07IN

DXCT461WP10IN

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

YELLOW WATER PROOF PAPER

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Stone Polishing Grit 120

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Stone Polishing Grit 220

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Stone Polishing Grit 320

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U1

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U3

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U5

100x16mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U1

100x16mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U3

100x16mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing U5

100x13mm Non Woven Disc Metal Polishing -White

 90.00 

 90.00 

 90.00 

 80.00 

 85.00 

 90.00 

 94.00 

 98.00 

 99.00 

 80.00 

DXNWDSP401IN

DXNWDSP402IN

DXNWDSP403IN

DXNWDMP401IN

DXNWDMP402IN

DXNWDMP403IN

DXNWDMP411IN

DXNWDMP412IN

DXNWDMP413IN

DXNWDMP414IN

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

NON WOVEN DISCS

LATEX WATER PROOF PAPER

125mm Velcro Disc Grit 60

125mm Velcro Disc Grit 80 

150mm Velcro Disc Grit 60

150mm Velcro Disc Grit 80

 12.00 

 12.00 

 15.00 

 15.00 

DXCVDP5A1200IN

DXCVDP5A1201IN

DXCVDP6A1200IN

DXCVDP6A1201IN

68051090

68051090

68051090

68051090

COATED VELCRO DISCS

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037
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Product Code Product Description HSN
Code

MRP
In Rs.S. No

Coated Mop 50x25x6sp Grit 60

Coated Mop 50x25x6sp Grit 80

Coated Mop 50x25x6sp Grit 120

 140.00 

 140.00 

 150.00 

DXCSM501IN

DXCSM502IN

DXCSM503IN

68051090

68051090

68051090

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 50

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 60

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 80

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 100

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 120

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 150

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 180

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 220

 Red Dry Sanding Sheets Grit 320

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

 11.00 

DXCA298023IN

DXCA298024IN

DXCA298025IN

DXCA298026IN

DXCA298027IN

DXCA298028IN

DXCA298029IN

DXCA298030IN

DXCA298031IN

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

68052090

COATED SPINDLE MOPS

RED DRY SANDING SHEETS

 DEWALT ARC Welding Inverter 220A

 DEWALT ARC Welding Inverter 260A

 DEWALT ARC Welding Inverter 200A

 DEWALT ARC Welding Inverter 220A

 DEWALT ARC Welding Inverter 260A

 21,999.00 

 25,399.00 

 16,999.00 

 26,399.00 

 30,499.00 

DXWDMMA220

DXWDMMA260

DXWDMMA200IEC

DXWDMMA220IEC

DXWDMMA260IEC

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

85153990

ARC WELDING INVERTER

WELDING HOSE
Welding Hose 8mm Blue

Welding Hose 8mm Red

 11,670.00 

 11,670.00 

DXWHB008IN

DXWHR008IN

39173100

39173100

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056
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